• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 14
REV 03
GENESYS
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

40,500
lumens
ORDERING GUIDE
GENESYS
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
*Contact for details on lead time and availability
GENESYS
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Slip Fitter mounting
Direct bracket mounting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 14
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-GY - - - -T - -
GENESYS
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Yoke Mount bracket mounting
WEIGHT INFORMATION WITH ACCESSORIES
POWER ACCESSORIES WEIGHT
-100W
SF 5.28Kg
DI 5.61Kg
YM 5.01Kg
POWER ACCESSORIES WEIGHT
-150W
SF 5.55Kg
DI 5.87Kg
YM 5.27Kg
POWER ACCESSORIES WEIGHT
-200W
SF 7.73Kg
DI 8.053Kg
YM 7.45Kg
POWER ACCESSORIES WEIGHT
-300W
SF 7.87Kg
DI 8.19Kg
YM 7.59Kg
EPA (Effective Projected Area) WITH ACCESSORIES
POWER ACCESSORIES EPA
100W & 150W
SF 0.5034FT2
DI 0.543FT2
YM 0.459FT2
POWER ACCESSORIES EPA
200W & 300W
SF 0.626FT2
DI 0.667FT2
YM 0.585FT2
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 14
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-GY - - - -T - -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT